
2025 San Francisco Beach Volleyball
San Francisco 2025 Season Results

Overall record: 10-23  • Home: 2-0  • Away: 0-7  • Neutral: 8-16
vs National ranked: 0-7  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall Nation Region
Feb 28, 2025 at San Jose State L 2-3 0-1
Feb 28, 2025 vs Santa Clara L 1-4 0-2
03/01/2025 at #9 California L 0-5 0-3
03/01/2025 vs Sacramento State L 2-3 0-4

@ March 6, 2025 at #15 Hawai'i L 1-4 0-5
March 6, 2025 vs Saint Mary's L 2-3 0-6
March 7, 2025 vs Tulane L 0-5 0-7

@ March 7, 2025 at #15 Hawai'i L 0-5 0-8
March 8, 2025 vs #17 Washington L 0-5 0-9
Mar 10, 2025 vs Hawaii Pacific W 5-0 1-9
Mar 11, 2025 vs Chaminade W 5-0 2-9
Mar 11, 2025 vs Hawaii Pacific W 5-0 3-9
Mar 12, 2025 vs Chaminade W 4-1 4-9
Mar 12, 2025 vs Nebraska L 2-3 4-10
Mar 15, 2025 vs CSU Bakersfield L 2-3 4-11
Mar 15, 2025 vs Boise State L 1-4 4-12
Mar 16, 2025 vs Arizona L 1-4 4-13
Mar 16, 2025 vs Concordia Irvine L 2-3 4-14
Mar 22, 2025 PACIFIC W 4-1 5-14
Mar 22, 2025 PACIFIC W 5-0 6-14
Mar 28, 2025 vs Santa Clara W 3-2 7-14
Mar 28, 2025 vs #3 Loyola Marymount L 0-5 7-15
Mar 29, 2025 vs Pepperdine L 0-5 7-16
Mar 29, 2025 vs Saint Mary's L 2-3 7-17
04/02/2025 at #4 Stanford L 0-5 7-18
Apr 05, 2025 vs Pacific W 4-1 8-18
Apr 05, 2025 at #9 California L 0-5 8-19
Apr 11, 2025 at Pepperdine L 0-5 8-20
Apr 11, 2025 vs UC Davis L 1-4 8-21
Apr 12, 2025 vs Vanguard W 4-1 9-21
Apr 24, 2025 vs Santa Clara L 0-5 9-22
Apr 24, 2025 vs Portland W 4-1 10-22
Apr 25, 2025 vs Santa Clara L 0-3 10-23
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Overall record: 10-23  • Home: 2-0  • Away: 0-7  • Neutral: 8-16
vs National ranked: 0-7  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

San Francisco at San Jose State in San Jose, CA - Feb 28, 2025
San Jose State 3, San Francisco 2
1. Addison DeMarse/Kiara Edwards (SJSU) def. Jacquelyn Strawn/Letizia Aquilino (USF) 21-16, 21-5
2. McKenna Towne/Kaydence Stormes (USF) def. Sabrina Moore/Jada Hall (SJSU) 15-21, 22-20, 15-9
3. Alexandra Dale/Anna Salmon (SJSU) def. Rainie Stevens/Rylie Reeves (USF) 21-19, 21-19
4. Branson Lennon/Burkleigh Smith (USF) def. Kylee Moore/Jaena Bell (SJSU) 21-11, 21-18
5. Shirley Morrison/Elon Millroy (SJSU) def. Francesca Stanschus/Lucy Speier (USF) 21-9, 21-14
Ext. Randi Reeves/Grace Baker (SJSU) def. Sophia Solomon/Michalina Rola (USF) 21-18, 21-15

San Francisco vs. Santa Clara in San Jose, CA - Feb 28, 2025
Santa Clara 4, San Francisco 1
1. Alexandra Urbina/Holland Jackson (SCU) def. Jacquelyn Strawn/Letizia Aquilino (USF) 21-15, 21-9
2. Sadie Snipes/Sammy Wood (SCU) def. McKenna Towne/Kaydence Stormes (USF) 21-13, 21-18
3. Callie Loughran/Ciara Cantlen (SCU) def. Branson Lennon/Burkleigh Smith (USF) 21-18, 21-19
4. Rainie Stevens/Rylie Reeves (USF) def. Teagan Wilson/Sveva Munneke (SCU) 27-29, 23-21, 15-12
5. Ava Stoddard/Kawena Chillingworth (SCU) def. Francesca Stanschus/Lucy Speier (USF) 21-16, 21-19
Ext. Noelle Niederman/Alex Franklin (SCU) def. Sophia Solomon/Michalina Rola (USF) 21-19, 16-21, 15-2

San Francisco at #9 California in Berkeley, CA - 03/01/2025
California 5, San Francisco 0
1. Emma Donley/Portia Sherman (CAL) def. Letizia Aquilino/Jacquelyn Strawn (USF) 21-14, 21-13
2. Gia Fisher/Sierra Caffo (CAL) def. McKenna Towne/Kaydence Stormes (USF) 21-14, 21-9
3. Ella Sears/Ella Dreibholz (CAL) def. Rylie Reeves/Rainie Stevens (USF) 21-17, 21-15
4. Jenna Colligan/Christine DeRoos (CAL) def. Branson Lennon/Burkleigh Smith (USF) 21-12, 21-12
5. Maile Somera/Julia Capps (CAL) def. Francesca Stanschus/Lucy Speier (USF) 21-10, 21-11

San Francisco vs. Sacramento State in Berkeley, CA - 03/01/2025
Sacramento State 3, San Francisco 2
1. Caitlin Volkmann/Bridgette Smith (SAC) def. McKenna Towne/Kaydence Stormes (USF) 21-19, 21-13
2. Ellie Tisko/Ashlynn Archer (SAC) def. Letizia Aquilino/Jacquelyn Strawn (USF) 22-20, 16-21, 23-21
3. Rylie Reeves/Rainie Stevens (USF) def. Karlie Spohn/Greta Davis (SAC) 21-13, 14-21, 15-13
4. Victoria Marthaler/Mia Guevara (SAC) def. Branson Lennon/Burkleigh Smith (USF) 21-15, 21-11
5. Francesca Stanschus/Lucy Speier (USF) def. Kate Doorn/Savannah Risley (SAC) 22-20, 24-22

San Francisco at #15 Hawai'i in Honolulu, HI - March 6, 2025
Hawai'i 4, San Francisco 1
1. Caprice Lorenzo/Sarah Burton (UH) def. Letizia Aquilino/Jacquelyn Strawn (USF) 21-12, 21-5
2. McKenna Towne/Kaydence Stormes (USF) def. Julia Lawrenz/Alana Embry (UH) 22-20, 21-19
3. Sydney Miller/Sydney Amiatu (UH) def. Rylie Reeves/Rainie Stevens (USF) 21-14, 23-21
4. Jasmine Wandeler/Jesse Mann (UH) def. Burkleigh Smith/Branson Lennon (USF) 21-9, 21-17
5. Sophie Buschmann/Kristen Serrano (UH) def. Lucy Speier/Francesca Stanschus (USF) 21-18, 21-17
6. Rylie Reeves/Michalina Rola (USF) vs. Kasen Rosenthal/Tessa Marocco (UH) no result

San Francisco vs. Saint Mary's in Honolulu, HI - March 6, 2025
Saint Mary's 3, San Francisco 2
1. Allie Cataldo/Hannah Couch (SMC) def. Letizia Aquilino/Jacquelyn Strawn (USF) 21-13, 21-19
2. McKenna Towne/Kaydence Stormes (USF) def. Nya Crump/Chloe Swanson (SMC) 21-13, 21-14
3. Angelina Bour/Sedona Sherman (SMC) def. Rainie Stevens/Rylie Reeves (USF) 21-15, 14-21, 15-12
4. Branson Lennon/Burkleigh Smith (USF) def. Hannah Glick/Genevieve Bane (SMC) 21-16, 10-21, 15-13
5. Delaney Nicholls/Grace Travis (SMC) def. Francesca Stanschus/Lucy Speier (USF) 21-18, 22-20
6. Clarissa Klein/Renee Nachtigall (SMC) vs. Sophia Solomon/Michalina Rola (USF) no result
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San Francisco vs. Tulane in Honolulu, HI - March 7, 2025
Tulane 5, San Francisco 0
1. Emily Heintzelman/McKenzie Cutler (TUL) def. McKenna Towne/Kaydence Stormes (USF) 16-21, 21-11, 15-13
2. Gigi Gallegos/Skylar Ensign (TUL) def. Letizia Aquilino/Jacquelyn Strawn (USF) 21-9, 21-10
3. Molly Trodd/Sam O'Connor (TUL) def. Rylie Reeves/Rainie Stevens (USF) 21-18, 21-19
4. Amelia Mullen/Avery Burks (TUL) def. Branson Lennon/Burkleigh Smith (USF) 21-14, 21-23, 15-9
5. Alexandra Hennessey/Teona Treskounov (TUL) def. Francesca Stanschus/Lucy Speier (USF) 21-16, 21-15
6. Lauren Mann/Tara Gaspar (TUL) vs. Sophia Solomon/Michalina Rola (USF) no result

San Francisco at #15 Hawai'i in Honolulu, HI - March 7, 2025
Hawai'i 5, San Francisco 0
1. Sarah Burton/Caprice Lorenzo (UH) def. Kaydence Stormes/McKenna Towne (USF) 21-17, 21-15
2. Alana Embry/Julia Lawrenz (UH) def. Letizia Aquilino/Rylie Reeves (USF) 21-11, 21-13
3. Jesse Mann/Jasmine Wandeler (UH) def. Rainie Stevens/Jacquelyn Strawn (USF) 21-9, 21-18
4. Sydney Miller/Sydney Amiatu (UH) def. Branson Lennon/Burkleigh Smith (USF) 21-18, 21-12
5. Tessa Marocco/Kasen Rosenthal (UH) def. Francesca Stanschus/Michalina Rola (USF) 18-21, 21-9, 15-10
6. Sophia Solomon/Lucy Speier (USF) vs. Ayva Moi/Kendall Kaelin (UH) no result

San Francisco vs. #17 Washington in Honolulu, HI - March 8, 2025
Washington 5, San Francisco 0
1. Teila Allen/Jade Sadeiko (WAS) def. McKenna Towne/Kaydence Stormes (USF) 21-17, 21-14
2. Katarina Pantovic/Lauren Wilcock (WAS) def. Rylie Reeves/Letizia Aquilino (USF) 21-14, 21-18
3. Brooke Balue/Niki Egan (WAS) def. Rainie Stevens/Jacquelyn Strawn (USF) 21-9, 18-21, 15-8
4. Emma Hohenauer/Sarah Wilcock (WAS) def. Branson Lennon/Burkleigh Smith (USF) 21-14, 21-18
5. Ella Wimmer/Karolina Majernikova (WAS) def. Francesca Stanschus/Lucy Speier (USF) 21-14, 21-14
6. Piper Stephenson/Reagan Peterson (WAS) vs. Sophia Solomon/Michalina Rola (USF) no result

San Francisco vs. Hawaii Pacific in Honolulu, Hawaii - Mar 10, 2025
San Francisco 5, Hawaii Pacific 0
1. McKenna Towne/Kaydence Stormes (USF) def. Riley Komo/Lindsey Tapp (HPU) 21-13, 21-16
2. Letizia Aquilino/Rylie Reeves (USF) def. Lauren Harris/Ella Schoene (HPU) 21-14, 21-15
3. Rainie Stevens/Jacquelyn Strawn (USF) def. Zoe Mish/Kate Allan (HPU) 18-21, 21-13, 15-10
4. Branson Lennon/Burkleigh Smith (USF) def. Jordyn McCutcheon/Teiva Miller (HPU) 21-13, 21-16
5. Michalina Rola/Francesca Stanschus (USF) def. Rosie Larkin/Katherine Michelbook (HPU) 21-18, 13-21, 15-8

San Francisco vs. Chaminade in Honolulu, Hawaii - Mar 11, 2025
San Francisco 5, Chaminade 0
1. McKenna Towne/Kaydence Stormes (USF) def. Grace Talpash/Leilani  Ama (CHAM) 22-20, 21-16
2. Letizia Aquilino/Rylie Reeves (USF) def. Letizia Cammillucci/Anna Stucchi (CHAM) 21-17, 21-17
3. Rainie Stevens/Jacquelyn Strawn (USF) def. Nanna Inoue/Mahala Ka'apuni (CHAM) 14-21, 21-12, 15-10
4. Burkleigh Smith/Branson Lennon (USF) def. Sina Bauer/Brooklyn Poling (CHAM) 21-12, 21-14
5. Lucy Speier/Francesca Stanschus (USF) def. Kendall Rios/Kanoelehua Misipeka (CHAM) 21-9, 19-21, 15-12

San Francisco vs. Hawaii Pacific in Honolulu, Hawaii - Mar 11, 2025
San Francisco 5, Hawaii Pacific 0
1. McKenna Towne/Kaydence Stormes (USF) def. Lauren Harris/Ella Schoene (HPU) 21-10, 21-16
2. Letizia Aquilino/Rylie Reeves (USF) def. Riley Komo/Lindsey Tapp (HPU) 21-6, 21-7
3. Burkleigh Smith/Branson Lennon (USF) def. Dana Nyugen/Kate Allan (HPU) 21-14, 21-17
4. Rainie Stevens/Jacquelyn Strawn (USF) def. Jordyn McCutcheon/Teiva Miller (HPU) 22-20, 7-21, 15-13
5. Lucy Speier/Sophia Solomon (USF) def. Rosie Larkin/Katherine Michelbook (HPU) 21-12, 10-21, 16-14

San Francisco vs. Chaminade in Honolulu, Hawaii - Mar 12, 2025
San Francisco 4, Chaminade 1
1. Kaydence Stormes/McKenna Towne (USF) def. Grace Talpash/Leilani  Ama (CHAM) 21-17, 23-21
2. Letizia Aquilino/Rylie Reeves (USF) def. Letizia Cammillucci/Anna Stucchi (CHAM) 21-14, 21-17
3. Burkleigh Smith/Branson Lennon (USF) def. Nanna Inoue/Mahala Ka'apuni (CHAM) 21-12, 21-19
4. Rainie Stevens/Jacquelyn Strawn (USF) def. Sina Bauer/DeLaney Poling (CHAM) 21-15, 21-13
5. Kanoelehua Misipeka/Kendall Rios (CHAM) def. Francesca Stanschus/Lucy Speier (USF) 21-19, 21-18
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San Francisco vs. Nebraska in Honolulu, Hawaii - Mar 12, 2025
Nebraska 3, San Francisco 2
1. McKenna Towne/Kaydence Stormes (USF) def. Bergen Reilly/Teraya Sigler (NEB) 20-22, 21-19, 15-9
2. Olivia Mauch/Rebekah Allick (NEB) def. Letizia Aquilino/Rylie Reeves (USF) 21-13, 21-18
3. Branson Lennon/Burkleigh Smith (USF) def. Harper Murray/Andi Jackson (NEB) 21-18, 21-19
4. Laney Choboy/Skyler Pierce (NEB) def. Rainie Stevens/Jacquelyn Strawn (USF) 21-16, 21-12
5. Keri Leimbach/Campbell Flynn (NEB) def. Lucy Speier/Francesca Stanschus (USF) 21-12, 23-21

San Francisco vs. CSU Bakersfield in Lng Beach, Calif. - Mar 15, 2025
CSU Bakersfield 3, San Francisco 2
1. McKenna Towne/Kaydence Stormes (USF) def. Paola Caten/Sarah Martin (CSUB) 24-22, 16-21, 15-7
2. Ella Erteltova/Vivi Kaelin (CSUB) def. Letizia Aquilino/Rylie Reeves (USF) 21-15, 21-15
3. Ella Ensign/Katey Milne (CSUB) def. Branson Lennon/Burkleigh Smith (USF) 21-11, 21-15
4. Rainie Stevens/Jacquelyn Strawn (USF) def. Bailey Combs/O. Silacci-Jensen (CSUB) 21-14, 14-21, 15-11
5. Olivia Ostler/Vianna Garcia (CSUB) def. Francesca Stanschus/Lucy Speier (USF) 15-21, 21-18, 15-7

San Francisco vs. Boise State in Long Beach, Calif. - Mar 15, 2025
Boise State 4, San Francisco 1
1. Addison Wolden/Ava Anderson (BOI) def. McKenna Towne/Kaydence Stormes (USF) 21-17, 27-25
2. Sharli O'Neil/Allyson Alden (BOI) def. Letizia Aquilino/Rylie Reeves (USF) 21-23, 21-16, 15-9
3. Branson Lennon/Burkleigh Smith (USF) def. Mya Jackson/Lily Patock (BOI) 17-21, 21-13, 15-11
4. Emilia Guerra-Acuna/Abbie Wolf (BOI) def. Rainie Stevens/Jacquelyn Strawn (USF) 19-21, 21-19, 17-15
5. Avery Allen/Addison Moss (BOI) def. Francesca Stanschus/Lucy Speier (USF) 21-17, 21-10

San Francisco vs. Arizona in Long Beach, Calif. - Mar 16, 2025
Arizona 4, San Francisco 1
1. Adri Nieves Papaleo/Kate Phillips (ARIZ) def. McKenna Towne/Kaydence Stormes (USF) 21-11, 21-17
2. Letizia Aquilino/Rylie Reeves (USF) def. Kylee Fitzsimmons/Brooke Bluetreich (ARIZ) 21-19, 16-21, 20-18
3. Ashlyn Zilliken/Madeline Walker (ARIZ) def. Branson Lennon/Burkleigh Smith (USF) 21-10, 21-13
4. Annie Kost/Elin Kaiser (ARIZ) def. Lucy Speier/Jacquelyn Strawn (USF) 21-16, 21-6
5. Meghan O'Meara/Brooke Boyko (ARIZ) def. Francesca Stanschus/Rainie Stevens (USF) 21-15, 21-14

San Francisco vs. Concordia Irvine in Long Beach, Calif. - Mar 16, 2025
Concordia Irvine 3, San Francisco 2
1. McKenna Towne/Kaydence Stormes (USF) def. Kelissa Lemoine/Sara Ostojic (CUI) 21-14, 13-21, 19-17
2. Korah Nordin/Cameron Solberg (CUI) def. Letizia Aquilino/Rylie Reeves (USF) 21-23, 21-12, 15-12
3. Gabrielle Reinking/Kelia Giusta (CUI) def. Branson Lennon/Burkleigh Smith (USF) 21-14, 21-11
4. Rainie Stevens/Jacquelyn Strawn (USF) def. Eva Prewitt/Ashley Rossi (CUI) 23-25, 21-17, 15-13
5. Olivia Medina/Lexi Godbey (CUI) def. Francesca Stanschus/Lucy Speier (USF) 21-10, 21-10

San Francisco vs PACIFIC in Novato, Calif. - Mar 22, 2025
San Francisco 4, Pacific 1
1. Josephine Kinlan/Kelea Saxton Vaka (PAC) def. McKenna Towne/Kaydence Stormes (USF) 21-8, 26-24
2. Letizia Aquilino/Rylie Reeves (USF) def. Margherita Giani/N. Murray Ceriello (PAC) 21-12, 21-14
3. Branson Lennon/Burkleigh Smith (USF) def. McKenna Brent/Charlotte Gibson (PAC) 21-17, 21-18
4. Rainie Stevens/Jacquelyn Strawn (USF) def. Ashley Davies/Makayla Beckett (PAC) 21-16, 21-14
5. Francesca Stanschus/Lucy Speier (USF) def. Joelyn Abougoush/Sydney Priebe (PAC) 21-10, 21-15
Ext. Sophia Solomon/Michalina Rola (USF) def. Coco Farrow/Harper Peters (PAC) 21-12, 21-12

San Francisco vs PACIFIC in Novato, Calif. - Mar 22, 2025
San Francisco 5, Pacific 0
1. McKenna Towne/Kaydence Stormes (USF) def. Josephine Kinlan/Kelea Saxton Vaka (PAC) 21-10, 21-0
2. Letizia Aquilino/Rylie Reeves (USF) def. Margherita Giani/N. Murray Ceriello (PAC) 21-8, 21-15
3. Branson Lennon/Burkleigh Smith (USF) def. McKenna Brent/Charlotte Gibson (PAC) 21-17, 21-7
4. Rainie Stevens/Jacquelyn Strawn (USF) def. Ashley Davies/Makayla Beckett (PAC) 21-9, 19-21, 15-12
5. Sophia Solomon/Michalina Rola (USF) def. Joelyn Abougoush/Sydney Priebe (PAC) 21-14, 16-21, 15-9
Ext. Francesca Stanschus/Lucy Speier (USF) def. Coco Farrow/Harper Peters (PAC) 21-11, 21-14
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San Francisco vs. Santa Clara in Santa Cruz, CA - Mar 28, 2025
San Francisco 3, Santa Clara 2
1. McKenna Towne/Kaydence Stormes (USF) def. Sammy Wood/Ellie Skale (SCU) 21-17, 18-21, 17-15
2. Letizia Aquilino/Rylie Reeves (USF) def. Noelle Niederman/Holland Jackson (SCU) 19-21, 21-12, 15-13
3. Burkleigh Smith/Branson Lennon (USF) def. Callie Loughran/Teagan Wilson (SCU) 21-17, 21-18
4. Alexandra Urbina/Ciara Cantlen (SCU) def. Rainie Stevens/Jacquelyn Strawn (USF) 21-14, 21-18
5. Kawena Chillingworth/Ava Stoddard (SCU) def. Lucy Speier/Francesca Stanschus (USF) 21-12, 21-12

San Francisco vs. #3 Loyola Marymount in Santa Cruz, CA - Mar 28, 2025
Loyola Marymount 5, San Francisco 0
1. Ellie Davis/Michelle Shaffer (LMU) def. McKenna Towne/Kaydence Stormes (USF) 27-29, 21-16, 15-10
2. Chloe Hooker/Lisa Luini (LMU) def. Letizia Aquilino/Rylie Reeves (USF) 21-13, 21-10
3. Liv Johnson/Abbey Thorup (LMU) def. Branson Lennon/Burkleigh Smith (USF) 21-16, 21-15
4. Isabelle Reffel/Magdalena Rabitsch (LMU) def. Rainie Stevens/Jacquelyn Strawn (USF) 21-13, 21-12
5. Tanon Rosenthal/Jaeya Brach (LMU) def. Lucy Speier/Francesca Stanschus (USF) 21-10, 21-14

San Francisco vs. Pepperdine in Santa Cruz, CA - Mar 29, 2025
Pepperdine 5, San Francisco 0
1. Kate Clermont/McKenna Thomas (PEP) def. McKenna Towne/Kaydence Stormes (USF) 21-13, 21-16
2. Madison Oriskovich/Gabriella Perez (PEP) def. Letizia Aquilino/Rylie Reeves (USF) 21-11, 21-18
3. Emma Eden/Ella Foti (PEP) def. Branson Lennon/Burkleigh Smith (USF) 21-12, 21-19
4. Emi Erickson/Deanie Woodruff (PEP) def. Lucy Speier/Jacquelyn Strawn (USF) 19-21, 21-19, 15-7
5. Emma Bubelis/Marley Johnson (PEP) def. Francesca Stanschus/Rainie Stevens (USF) 19-21, 21-9, 23-21

San Francisco vs. Saint Mary's in Santa Cruz, CA - Mar 29, 2025
Saint Mary's 3, San Francisco 2
1. Allie Cataldo/Hannah Couch (SMC) def. McKenna Towne/Kaydence Stormes (USF) 21-12, 21-15
2. Letizia Aquilino/Rylie Reeves (USF) def. Clarissa Klein/Chloe Swanson (SMC) 25-27, 21-14, 15-7
3. Nya Crump/Angelina Bour (SMC) def. Branson Lennon/Burkleigh Smith (USF) 21-16, 21-16
4. Lucy Speier/Jacquelyn Strawn (USF) def. Genevieve Bane/Grace Travis (SMC) 21-16, 20-22, 15-11
5. Sedona Sherman/Renee Nachtigall (SMC) def. Francesca Stanschus/Rainie Stevens (USF) 21-16, 30-32, 15-10

San Francisco at #4 Stanford in Stanford, Calif. - 04/02/2025
Stanford 5, San Francisco 0
1. Ruby Sorra/Taylor Wilson (STAN) def. McKenna Towne/Sophia Solomon (USF) 21-13, 21-9
2. Indigo Clarke/Babi Gubbins (STAN) def. Letizia Aquilino/Rylie Reeves (USF) 21-17, 21-13
3. Kelly Belardi/Charlotta Bell (STAN) def. Branson Lennon/Burkleigh Smith (USF) 21-15, 21-11
4. Chloe Hoffman/Logan Tusher (STAN) def. Lucy Speier/Jacquelyn Strawn (USF) 21-9, 21-18
5. Daria Gusarova/Clara Stowell (STAN) def. Rainie Stevens/Michalina Rola (USF) 21-12, 21-13

San Francisco vs. Pacific in Berkeley, Calif. - Apr 05, 2025
San Francisco 4, Pacific 1
1. Josephine Kinlan/Kelea Saxton Vaka (PAC) def. McKenna Towne/Sophia Solomon (USF) 21-14, 21-15
2. Letizia Aquilino/Rylie Reeves (USF) def. N. Murray Ceriello/Ashley Davies (PAC) 21-19, 21-15
3. Branson Lennon/Burkleigh Smith (USF) def. Makayla Beckett/Margherita Giani (PAC) 21-16, 21-11
4. Lucy Speier/Jacquelyn Strawn (USF) def. McKenna Brent/Charlotte Gibson (PAC) 25-23, 21-11
5. Francesca Stanschus/Rainie Stevens (USF) def. Sydney Priebe/Joelyn Abougoush (PAC) 21-8, 21-8

San Francisco at #9 California in Berkeley, Calif. - Apr 05, 2025
California 5, San Francisco 0
1. Emma Donley/Portia Sherman (CAL) def. McKenna Towne/Sophia Solomon (USF) 21-15, 21-11
2. Gia Fisher/Sierra Caffo (CAL) def. Letizia Aquilino/Rylie Reeves (USF) 21-15, 21-13
3. Christine DeRoos/Ella Dreibholz (CAL) def. Branson Lennon/Burkleigh Smith (USF) 21-16, 21-11
4. Ella Sears/Alexand Young-Gomez (CAL) def. Lucy Speier/Jacquelyn Strawn (USF) 21-10, 21-9
5. Marilu Pally/Maile Somera (CAL) def. Francesca Stanschus/Rainie Stevens (USF) 21-8, 21-16
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San Francisco at Pepperdine in Malibu, Calif. - Apr 11, 2025
Pepperdine 5, San Francisco 0
1. Kate Clermont/McKenna Thomas (PEP) def. Kaydence Stormes/McKenna Towne (USF) 21-15, 21-17
2. Madison Oriskovich/Gabriella Perez (PEP) def. Rylie Reeves/Letizia Aquilino (USF) 21-17, 21-16
3. Emma Eden/Ella Foti (PEP) def. Branson Lennon/Burkleigh Smith (USF) 21-14, 21-15
4. Emi Erickson/Deanie Woodruff (PEP) def. Jacquelyn Strawn/Lucy Speier (USF) 22-20, 21-10
5. Emma Bubelis/Marley Johnson (PEP) def. Francesca Stanschus/Rainie Stevens (USF) 21-16, 21-10

San Francisco vs. UC Davis in Malibu, Calif. - Apr 11, 2025
UC Davis 4, San Francisco 1
1. Tabitha Mitchell/Kylie Miller (UCD) def. Kaydence Stormes/McKenna Towne (USF) 21-14, 21-9
2. Letizia Aquilino/Branson Lennon (USF) def. Kendal Stellar/Emily Uhrinak (UCD) 14-21, 21-16, 17-15
3. Mia Olen/Skye Smolinski (UCD) def. Rylie Reeves/Burkleigh Smith (USF) 21-10, 21-18
4. Alexandra Leal/Kimi Waller (UCD) def. Lucy Speier/Jacquelyn Strawn (USF) 21-14, 17-21, 15-13
5. Lindsay Heller/Kate O'Steen (UCD) def. Francesca Stanschus/Rainie Stevens (USF) 21-18, 19-21, 15-7

San Francisco vs. Vanguard in Malibu, Calif. - Apr 12, 2025
San Francisco 4, Vanguard 1
1. McKenna Towne/Kaydence Stormes (USF) def. Thea Snider/Maya Jones (VU) 21-14, 21-10
2. Branson Lennon/Letizia Aquilino (USF) def. Paige Cutwright/Madison Arnold (VU) 19-21, 21-16, 15-11
3. Rylie Reeves/Burkleigh Smith (USF) def. Katie Alexander/Anne Mayfield (VU) 21-18, 21-14
4. Cassie Smits VanOyen/Gianna Pecile (VU) def. Jacquelyn Strawn/Lucy Speier (USF) 21-18, 21-17
5. Francesca Stanschus/Rainie Stevens (USF) def. Logan Daniels/Natalie Hill (VU) 21-17, 21-15

San Francisco vs. Santa Clara in Santa Monica, Calif. - Apr 24, 2025
Santa Clara 5, San Francisco 0
1. Holland Jackson/Noelle Niederman (SCU) def. McKenna Towne/Kaydence Stormes (USF) 18-21, 21-15, 15-12
2. Sadie Snipes/Sammy Wood (SCU) def. Letizia Aquilino/Branson Lennon (USF) 21-15, 21-18
3. Alexandra Urbina/Ciara Cantlen (SCU) def. Rylie Reeves/Burkleigh Smith (USF) 15-21, 21-17, 15-10
4. Kawena Chillingworth/Teagan Wilson (SCU) def. Lucy Speier/Jacquelyn Strawn (USF) 21-12, 21-13
5. Callie Loughran/Ava Stoddard (SCU) def. Francesca Stanschus/Rainie Stevens (USF) 20-12, 20-22, 15-11

San Francisco vs. Portland in Santa Monica, Calif. - Apr 24, 2025
San Francisco 4, Portland 1
1. Emily Wood/Annika Stammberger (POR) def. McKenna Towne/Kaydence Stormes (USF) 21-16, 12-21, 15-10
2. Letizia Aquilino/Branson Lennon (USF) def. Leonie Freytag/Elin Larsson (POR) 21-11, 21-7
3. Rylie Reeves/Burkleigh Smith (USF) def. Elizabeth Ortiz/Elena Bullemer (POR) 18-21, 21-17, 15-13
4. Lucy Speier/Jacquelyn Strawn (USF) def. Valerie Bruk/Taylor Helle (POR) 21-15, 15-21, 15-13
5. Francesca Stanschus/Rainie Stevens (USF) def. Michela Strati/Hannah Debban (POR) 21-13, 21-16

San Francisco vs. Santa Clara in Santa Monica, Calif. - Apr 25, 2025
Santa Clara 3, San Francisco 0
1. Holland Jackson/Noelle Niederman (SCU) vs. McKenna Towne/Kaydence Stormes (USF) 19-21, 19-11, unfinished
2. Sadie Snipes/Sammy Wood (SCU) def. Letizia Aquilino/Branson Lennon (USF) 22-20, 21-18
3. Alexandra Urbina/Ciara Cantlen (SCU) def. Rylie Reeves/Burkleigh Smith (USF) 21-10, 21-12
4. Kawena Chillingworth/Teagan Wilson (SCU) def. Lucy Speier/Jacquelyn Strawn (USF) 21-18, 21-14
5. Callie Loughran/Ava Stoddard (SCU) vs. Francesca Stanschus/Rainie Stevens (USF) 21-23, 15-11, unfinished



2025 San Francisco Beach Volleyball
San Francisco 2025 Season Statistics

Overall record: 10-23  • Home: 2-0  • Away: 0-7  • Neutral: 8-16
vs National ranked: 0-7  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
Pairs Overall 1 2 3 4 5 Ext Tour Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Letizia Aquilino/Jacquelyn Strawn 0-7 0-5 0-2 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L7 0-7
Kaydence Stormes/McKenna Towne 13-16 10-14 3-2 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L2 3-7
Rylie Reeves/Rainie Stevens 2-5 --- --- 1-5 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L3 2-5
Branson Lennon/Burkleigh Smith 12-16 --- --- 8-10 4-6 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L2 4-6
Lucy Speier/Francesca Stanschus 3-14 --- --- --- --- 3-14 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 L2 3-7
Michalina Rola/Sophia Solomon 1-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-2
Letizia Aquilino/Rylie Reeves 10-11 --- 10-11 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L2 5-5
Rainie Stevens/Jacquelyn Strawn 8-6 --- --- 2-2 6-4 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L2 6-4
Michalina Rola/Francesca Stanschus 1-1 --- --- --- --- 1-1 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-1
Sophia Solomon/Lucy Speier 1-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Lucy Speier/Jacquelyn Strawn 3-9 --- --- --- 3-9 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 3-7
Francesca Stanschus/Rainie Stevens 3-7 --- --- --- --- 3-7 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 3-7
Sophia Solomon/McKenna Towne 0-3 0-3 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L3 0-3
Michalina Rola/Rainie Stevens 0-1 --- --- --- --- 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Letizia Aquilino/Branson Lennon 3-2 --- 3-2 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 3-2
Rylie Reeves/Burkleigh Smith 2-3 --- --- 2-3 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 2-3
Totals 62-101 10-22 16-17 13-20 14-19 9-23 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0
Percentage .380 .312 .485 .394 .424 .281 .500 .000 .000 .000



2025 San Francisco Beach Volleyball
San Francisco 2025 Season Statistics

Date Opponent Score Overall Nat'l Reg'l

Feb 28, 2025 at San Jose State L 2-3 0-1

Feb 28, 2025 vs Santa Clara L 1-4 0-2

03/01/2025 at #9 California L 0-5 0-3

03/01/2025 vs Sacramento State L 2-3 0-4

@ March 6, 2025 at #15 Hawai'i L 1-4 0-5

March 6, 2025 vs Saint Mary's L 2-3 0-6

March 7, 2025 vs Tulane L 0-5 0-7

@ March 7, 2025 at #15 Hawai'i L 0-5 0-8

March 8, 2025 vs #17 Washington L 0-5 0-9

Mar 10, 2025 vs Hawaii Pacific W 5-0 1-9

Mar 11, 2025 vs Chaminade W 5-0 2-9

Mar 11, 2025 vs Hawaii Pacific W 5-0 3-9

Mar 12, 2025 vs Chaminade W 4-1 4-9

Mar 12, 2025 vs Nebraska L 2-3 4-10

Mar 15, 2025 vs CSU Bakersfield L 2-3 4-11

Mar 15, 2025 vs Boise State L 1-4 4-12

Mar 16, 2025 vs Arizona L 1-4 4-13

Mar 16, 2025 vs Concordia Irvine L 2-3 4-14

Mar 22, 2025 PACIFIC W 4-1 5-14

Mar 22, 2025 PACIFIC W 5-0 6-14

Mar 28, 2025 vs Santa Clara W 3-2 7-14

Mar 28, 2025 vs #3 Loyola Marymount L 0-5 7-15

Mar 29, 2025 vs Pepperdine L 0-5 7-16

Mar 29, 2025 vs Saint Mary's L 2-3 7-17

04/02/2025 at #4 Stanford L 0-5 7-18

Apr 05, 2025 vs Pacific W 4-1 8-18

Apr 05, 2025 at #9 California L 0-5 8-19

Apr 11, 2025 at Pepperdine L 0-5 8-20

Apr 11, 2025 vs UC Davis L 1-4 8-21

Apr 12, 2025 vs Vanguard W 4-1 9-21

Apr 24, 2025 vs Santa Clara L 0-5 9-22

Apr 24, 2025 vs Portland W 4-1 10-22

Apr 25, 2025 vs Santa Clara L 0-3 10-23

vs ranked

Individuals Overall 1 2 3 4 5 Ext Tour Nat'l Reg'l
Francesca Stanschus 7-22 --- --- --- --- 7-22 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
McKenna Towne 13-19 10-17 3-2 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Letizia Aquilino 13-20 0-5 13-15 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Rylie Reeves 14-19 --- 10-11 3-8 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Sophia Solomon 2-3 0-3 --- --- --- 2-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0
Lucy Speier 7-23 --- --- --- 3-9 4-14 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Rainie Stevens 13-19 --- --- 3-7 7-4 3-8 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Jacquelyn Strawn 11-22 0-5 0-2 2-2 9-13 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Branson Lennon 15-18 --- 3-2 8-10 4-6 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Burkleigh Smith 14-19 --- --- 10-13 4-6 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Kaydence Stormes 13-16 10-14 3-2 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Michalina Rola 2-2 --- --- --- --- 2-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0
Totals 62-101 10-22 16-17 13-20 14-19 9-23 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0
Percentage .380 .312 .485 .394 .424 .281 .500 .000 .000 .000



2025 San Francisco Beach Volleyball
San Francisco 2025 Team Match-by-Match

Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 Ex
Feb 28, 2025 at San Jose State L 2-3 L W L W L L

Feb 28, 2025 vs Santa Clara L 1-4 L L L W L L

03/01/2025.. at #9 California L 0-5 L L L L L .

03/01/2025.. vs Sacramento State L 2-3 L L W L W .

@ March 6..... at #15 Hawai'i L 1-4 L W L L L .

March 6..... vs Saint Mary's L 2-3 L W L W L .

March 7..... vs Tulane L 0-5 L L L L L .

@ March 7..... at #15 Hawai'i L 0-5 L L L L L .

March 8..... vs #17 Washington L 0-5 L L L L L .

Mar 10, 2025 vs Hawaii Pacific W 5-0 W W W W W .

Mar 11, 2025 vs Chaminade W 5-0 W W W W W .

Mar 11, 2025 vs Hawaii Pacific W 5-0 W W W W W .

Mar 12, 2025 vs Chaminade W 4-1 W W W W L .

Mar 12, 2025 vs Nebraska L 2-3 W L W L L .

Mar 15, 2025 vs CSU Bakersfield L 2-3 W L L W L .

Mar 15, 2025 vs Boise State L 1-4 L L W L L .

Mar 16, 2025 vs Arizona L 1-4 L W L L L .

Mar 16, 2025 vs Concordia Irvine L 2-3 W L L W L .

Mar 22, 2025 PACIFIC W 4-1 L W W W W W

Mar 22, 2025 PACIFIC W 5-0 W W W W W W

Mar 28, 2025 vs Santa Clara W 3-2 W W W L L .

Mar 28, 2025 vs #3 Loyola Marymount L 0-5 L L L L L .

Mar 29, 2025 vs Pepperdine L 0-5 L L L L L .

Mar 29, 2025 vs Saint Mary's L 2-3 L W L W L .

04/02/2025.. at #4 Stanford L 0-5 L L L L L .

Apr 05, 2025 vs Pacific W 4-1 L W W W W .

Apr 05, 2025 at #9 California L 0-5 L L L L L .

Apr 11, 2025 at Pepperdine L 0-5 L L L L L .

Apr 11, 2025 vs UC Davis L 1-4 L W L L L .

Apr 12, 2025 vs Vanguard W 4-1 W W W L W .

Apr 24, 2025 vs Santa Clara L 0-5 L L L L L .

Apr 24, 2025 vs Portland W 4-1 L W W W W .

Apr 25, 2025 vs Santa Clara L 0-3 u L L L u .



2025 San Francisco Beach Volleyball
San Francisco 2025 Individual Match-by-Match

Letizia Aquilino

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 28 at San Jose State 1 Addison DeMarse/Kiara Edwards Lost 16-21, 5-21/Jacquelyn Strawn

Feb 28 vs Santa Clara 1 Alexandra Urbina/Holland Jackson Lost 15-21, 9-21/Jacquelyn Strawn

03/01/202 at #9 California 1 Emma Donley/Portia Sherman Lost 14-21, 13-21/Jacquelyn Strawn

03/01/202 vs Sacramento State 2 Ellie Tisko/Ashlynn Archer Lost 20-22, 21-16, 21-23/Jacquelyn Strawn

@ March 6 at #15 Hawai'i 1 Caprice Lorenzo/Sarah Burton Lost 12-21, 5-21/Jacquelyn Strawn

March 6 vs Saint Mary's 1 Allie Cataldo/Hannah Couch Lost 13-21, 19-21/Jacquelyn Strawn

March 7 vs Tulane 2 Gigi Gallegos/Skylar Ensign Lost 9-21, 10-21/Jacquelyn Strawn

@ March 7 at #15 Hawai'i 2 Alana Embry/Julia Lawrenz Lost 11-21, 13-21/Rylie Reeves

March 8 vs #17 Washington 2 Katarina Pantovic/Lauren Wilcock Lost 14-21, 18-21/Rylie Reeves

Mar 10 vs Hawaii Pacific 2 Lauren Harris/Ella Schoene Won 21-14, 21-15/Rylie Reeves

Mar 11 vs Chaminade 2 Letizia Cammillucci/Anna Stucchi Won 21-17, 21-17/Rylie Reeves

Mar 11 vs Hawaii Pacific 2 Riley Komo/Lindsey Tapp Won 21-6, 21-7/Rylie Reeves

Mar 12 vs Chaminade 2 Letizia Cammillucci/Anna Stucchi Won 21-14, 21-17/Rylie Reeves

Mar 12 vs Nebraska 2 Olivia Mauch/Rebekah Allick Lost 13-21, 18-21/Rylie Reeves

Mar 15 vs CSU Bakersfield 2 Ella Erteltova/Vivi Kaelin Lost 15-21, 15-21/Rylie Reeves

Mar 15 vs Boise State 2 Sharli O'Neil/Allyson Alden Lost 23-21, 16-21, 9-15/Rylie Reeves

Mar 16 vs Arizona 2 Kylee Fitzsimmons/Brooke Bluetreich Won 21-19, 16-21, 20-18/Rylie Reeves

Mar 16 vs Concordia Irvine 2 Korah Nordin/Cameron Solberg Lost 23-21, 12-21, 12-15/Rylie Reeves

Mar 22 Pacific 2 Margherita Giani/N. Murray Ceriello Won 21-12, 21-14/Rylie Reeves

Mar 22 Pacific 2 Margherita Giani/N. Murray Ceriello Won 21-8, 21-15/Rylie Reeves

Mar 28 vs Santa Clara 2 Noelle Niederman/Holland Jackson Won 19-21, 21-12, 15-13/Rylie Reeves

Mar 28 vs #3 Loyola Marymount 2 Chloe Hooker/Lisa Luini Lost 13-21, 10-21/Rylie Reeves

Mar 29 vs Pepperdine 2 Madison Oriskovich/Gabriella Perez Lost 11-21, 18-21/Rylie Reeves

Mar 29 vs Saint Mary's 2 Clarissa Klein/Chloe Swanson Won 25-27, 21-14, 15-7/Rylie Reeves

04/02/202 at #4 Stanford 2 Indigo Clarke/Babi Gubbins Lost 17-21, 13-21/Rylie Reeves

Apr 05 vs Pacific 2 N. Murray Ceriello/Ashley Davies Won 21-19, 21-15/Rylie Reeves

Apr 05 at #9 California 2 Gia Fisher/Sierra Caffo Lost 15-21, 13-21/Rylie Reeves

Apr 11 at Pepperdine 2 Madison Oriskovich/Gabriella Perez Lost 17-21, 16-21/Rylie Reeves

Apr 11 vs UC Davis 2 Kendal Stellar/Emily Uhrinak Won 14-21, 21-16, 17-15/Branson Lennon

Apr 12 vs Vanguard 2 Paige Cutwright/Madison Arnold Won 19-21, 21-16, 15-11/Branson Lennon

Apr 24 vs Santa Clara 2 Sadie Snipes/Sammy Wood Lost 15-21, 18-21/Branson Lennon

Apr 24 vs Portland 2 Leonie Freytag/Elin Larsson Won 21-11, 21-7/Branson Lennon

Apr 25 vs Santa Clara 2 Sadie Snipes/Sammy Wood Lost 20-22, 18-21/Branson Lennon



2025 San Francisco Beach Volleyball
San Francisco 2025 Individual Match-by-Match

Branson Lennon

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 28 at San Jose State 4 Kylee Moore/Jaena Bell Won 21-11, 21-18/Burkleigh Smith

Feb 28 vs Santa Clara 3 Callie Loughran/Ciara Cantlen Lost 18-21, 19-21/Burkleigh Smith

03/01/202 at #9 California 4 Jenna Colligan/Christine DeRoos Lost 12-21, 12-21/Burkleigh Smith

03/01/202 vs Sacramento State 4 Victoria Marthaler/Mia Guevara Lost 15-21, 11-21/Burkleigh Smith

@ March 6 at #15 Hawai'i 4 Jasmine Wandeler/Jesse Mann Lost 9-21, 17-21/Burkleigh Smith

March 6 vs Saint Mary's 4 Hannah Glick/Genevieve Bane Won 21-16, 10-21, 15-13/Burkleigh Smith

March 7 vs Tulane 4 Amelia Mullen/Avery Burks Lost 14-21, 23-21, 9-15/Burkleigh Smith

@ March 7 at #15 Hawai'i 4 Sydney Miller/Sydney Amiatu Lost 18-21, 12-21/Burkleigh Smith

March 8 vs #17 Washington 4 Emma Hohenauer/Sarah Wilcock Lost 14-21, 18-21/Burkleigh Smith

Mar 10 vs Hawaii Pacific 4 Jordyn McCutcheon/Teiva Miller Won 21-13, 21-16/Burkleigh Smith

Mar 11 vs Chaminade 4 Sina Bauer/Brooklyn Poling Won 21-12, 21-14/Burkleigh Smith

Mar 11 vs Hawaii Pacific 3 Dana Nyugen/Kate Allan Won 21-14, 21-17/Burkleigh Smith

Mar 12 vs Chaminade 3 Nanna Inoue/Mahala Ka'apuni Won 21-12, 21-19/Burkleigh Smith

Mar 12 vs Nebraska 3 Harper Murray/Andi Jackson Won 21-18, 21-19/Burkleigh Smith

Mar 15 vs CSU Bakersfield 3 Ella Ensign/Katey Milne Lost 11-21, 15-21/Burkleigh Smith

Mar 15 vs Boise State 3 Mya Jackson/Lily Patock Won 17-21, 21-13, 15-11/Burkleigh Smith

Mar 16 vs Arizona 3 Ashlyn Zilliken/Madeline Walker Lost 10-21, 13-21/Burkleigh Smith

Mar 16 vs Concordia Irvine 3 Gabrielle Reinking/Kelia Giusta Lost 14-21, 11-21/Burkleigh Smith

Mar 22 Pacific 3 McKenna Brent/Charlotte Gibson Won 21-17, 21-18/Burkleigh Smith

Mar 22 Pacific 3 McKenna Brent/Charlotte Gibson Won 21-17, 21-7/Burkleigh Smith

Mar 28 vs Santa Clara 3 Callie Loughran/Teagan Wilson Won 21-17, 21-18/Burkleigh Smith

Mar 28 vs #3 Loyola Marymount 3 Liv Johnson/Abbey Thorup Lost 16-21, 15-21/Burkleigh Smith

Mar 29 vs Pepperdine 3 Emma Eden/Ella Foti Lost 12-21, 19-21/Burkleigh Smith

Mar 29 vs Saint Mary's 3 Nya Crump/Angelina Bour Lost 16-21, 16-21/Burkleigh Smith

04/02/202 at #4 Stanford 3 Kelly Belardi/Charlotta Bell Lost 15-21, 11-21/Burkleigh Smith

Apr 05 vs Pacific 3 Makayla Beckett/Margherita Giani Won 21-16, 21-11/Burkleigh Smith

Apr 05 at #9 California 3 Christine DeRoos/Ella Dreibholz Lost 16-21, 11-21/Burkleigh Smith

Apr 11 at Pepperdine 3 Emma Eden/Ella Foti Lost 14-21, 15-21/Burkleigh Smith

Apr 11 vs UC Davis 2 Kendal Stellar/Emily Uhrinak Won 14-21, 21-16, 17-15/Letizia Aquilino

Apr 12 vs Vanguard 2 Paige Cutwright/Madison Arnold Won 19-21, 21-16, 15-11/Letizia Aquilino

Apr 24 vs Santa Clara 2 Sadie Snipes/Sammy Wood Lost 15-21, 18-21/Letizia Aquilino

Apr 24 vs Portland 2 Leonie Freytag/Elin Larsson Won 21-11, 21-7/Letizia Aquilino

Apr 25 vs Santa Clara 2 Sadie Snipes/Sammy Wood Lost 20-22, 18-21/Letizia Aquilino



2025 San Francisco Beach Volleyball
San Francisco 2025 Individual Match-by-Match

Rylie Reeves

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 28 at San Jose State 3 Alexandra Dale/Anna Salmon Lost 19-21, 19-21/Rainie Stevens

Feb 28 vs Santa Clara 4 Teagan Wilson/Sveva Munneke Won 27-29, 23-21, 15-12/Rainie Stevens

03/01/202 at #9 California 3 Ella Sears/Ella Dreibholz Lost 17-21, 15-21/Rainie Stevens

03/01/202 vs Sacramento State 3 Karlie Spohn/Greta Davis Won 21-13, 14-21, 15-13/Rainie Stevens

@ March 6 at #15 Hawai'i 3 Sydney Miller/Sydney Amiatu Lost 14-21, 21-23/Rainie Stevens

@ March 6 at #15 Hawai'i Ext Kasen Rosenthal/Tessa Marocco - /Michalina Rola

March 6 vs Saint Mary's 3 Angelina Bour/Sedona Sherman Lost 15-21, 21-14, 12-15/Rainie Stevens

March 7 vs Tulane 3 Molly Trodd/Sam O'Connor Lost 18-21, 19-21/Rainie Stevens

@ March 7 at #15 Hawai'i 2 Alana Embry/Julia Lawrenz Lost 11-21, 13-21/Letizia Aquilino

March 8 vs #17 Washington 2 Katarina Pantovic/Lauren Wilcock Lost 14-21, 18-21/Letizia Aquilino

Mar 10 vs Hawaii Pacific 2 Lauren Harris/Ella Schoene Won 21-14, 21-15/Letizia Aquilino

Mar 11 vs Chaminade 2 Letizia Cammillucci/Anna Stucchi Won 21-17, 21-17/Letizia Aquilino

Mar 11 vs Hawaii Pacific 2 Riley Komo/Lindsey Tapp Won 21-6, 21-7/Letizia Aquilino

Mar 12 vs Chaminade 2 Letizia Cammillucci/Anna Stucchi Won 21-14, 21-17/Letizia Aquilino

Mar 12 vs Nebraska 2 Olivia Mauch/Rebekah Allick Lost 13-21, 18-21/Letizia Aquilino

Mar 15 vs CSU Bakersfield 2 Ella Erteltova/Vivi Kaelin Lost 15-21, 15-21/Letizia Aquilino

Mar 15 vs Boise State 2 Sharli O'Neil/Allyson Alden Lost 23-21, 16-21, 9-15/Letizia Aquilino

Mar 16 vs Arizona 2 Kylee Fitzsimmons/Brooke Bluetreich Won 21-19, 16-21, 20-18/Letizia Aquilino

Mar 16 vs Concordia Irvine 2 Korah Nordin/Cameron Solberg Lost 23-21, 12-21, 12-15/Letizia Aquilino

Mar 22 Pacific 2 Margherita Giani/N. Murray Ceriello Won 21-12, 21-14/Letizia Aquilino

Mar 22 Pacific 2 Margherita Giani/N. Murray Ceriello Won 21-8, 21-15/Letizia Aquilino

Mar 28 vs Santa Clara 2 Noelle Niederman/Holland Jackson Won 19-21, 21-12, 15-13/Letizia Aquilino

Mar 28 vs #3 Loyola Marymount 2 Chloe Hooker/Lisa Luini Lost 13-21, 10-21/Letizia Aquilino

Mar 29 vs Pepperdine 2 Madison Oriskovich/Gabriella Perez Lost 11-21, 18-21/Letizia Aquilino

Mar 29 vs Saint Mary's 2 Clarissa Klein/Chloe Swanson Won 25-27, 21-14, 15-7/Letizia Aquilino

04/02/202 at #4 Stanford 2 Indigo Clarke/Babi Gubbins Lost 17-21, 13-21/Letizia Aquilino

Apr 05 vs Pacific 2 N. Murray Ceriello/Ashley Davies Won 21-19, 21-15/Letizia Aquilino

Apr 05 at #9 California 2 Gia Fisher/Sierra Caffo Lost 15-21, 13-21/Letizia Aquilino

Apr 11 at Pepperdine 2 Madison Oriskovich/Gabriella Perez Lost 17-21, 16-21/Letizia Aquilino

Apr 11 vs UC Davis 3 Mia Olen/Skye Smolinski Lost 10-21, 18-21/Burkleigh Smith

Apr 12 vs Vanguard 3 Katie Alexander/Anne Mayfield Won 21-18, 21-14/Burkleigh Smith

Apr 24 vs Santa Clara 3 Alexandra Urbina/Ciara Cantlen Lost 21-15, 17-21, 10-15/Burkleigh Smith

Apr 24 vs Portland 3 Elizabeth Ortiz/Elena Bullemer Won 18-21, 21-17, 15-13/Burkleigh Smith

Apr 25 vs Santa Clara 3 Alexandra Urbina/Ciara Cantlen Lost 10-21, 12-21/Burkleigh Smith



2025 San Francisco Beach Volleyball
San Francisco 2025 Individual Match-by-Match

Michalina Rola

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 28 at San Jose State Ext Randi Reeves/Grace Baker Lost 18-21, 15-21/Sophia Solomon

Feb 28 vs Santa Clara Ext Noelle Niederman/Alex Franklin Lost 19-21, 21-16, 2-15/Sophia Solomon

@ March 6 at #15 Hawai'i Ext Kasen Rosenthal/Tessa Marocco - /Rylie Reeves

March 6 vs Saint Mary's Ext Clarissa Klein/Renee Nachtigall - /Sophia Solomon

March 7 vs Tulane Ext Lauren Mann/Tara Gaspar - /Sophia Solomon

@ March 7 at #15 Hawai'i 5 Tessa Marocco/Kasen Rosenthal Lost 21-18, 9-21, 10-15/Francesca Stanschus

March 8 vs #17 Washington Ext Piper Stephenson/Reagan Peterson - /Sophia Solomon

Mar 10 vs Hawaii Pacific 5 Rosie Larkin/Katherine Michelbook Won 21-18, 13-21, 15-8/Francesca Stanschus

Mar 22 Pacific Ext Coco Farrow/Harper Peters Won 21-12, 21-12/Sophia Solomon

Mar 22 Pacific 5 Joelyn Abougoush/Sydney Priebe Won 21-14, 16-21, 15-9/Sophia Solomon

04/02/202 at #4 Stanford 5 Daria Gusarova/Clara Stowell Lost 12-21, 13-21/Rainie Stevens



2025 San Francisco Beach Volleyball
San Francisco 2025 Individual Match-by-Match

Burkleigh Smith

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 28 at San Jose State 4 Kylee Moore/Jaena Bell Won 21-11, 21-18/Branson Lennon

Feb 28 vs Santa Clara 3 Callie Loughran/Ciara Cantlen Lost 18-21, 19-21/Branson Lennon

03/01/202 at #9 California 4 Jenna Colligan/Christine DeRoos Lost 12-21, 12-21/Branson Lennon

03/01/202 vs Sacramento State 4 Victoria Marthaler/Mia Guevara Lost 15-21, 11-21/Branson Lennon

@ March 6 at #15 Hawai'i 4 Jasmine Wandeler/Jesse Mann Lost 9-21, 17-21/Branson Lennon

March 6 vs Saint Mary's 4 Hannah Glick/Genevieve Bane Won 21-16, 10-21, 15-13/Branson Lennon

March 7 vs Tulane 4 Amelia Mullen/Avery Burks Lost 14-21, 23-21, 9-15/Branson Lennon

@ March 7 at #15 Hawai'i 4 Sydney Miller/Sydney Amiatu Lost 18-21, 12-21/Branson Lennon

March 8 vs #17 Washington 4 Emma Hohenauer/Sarah Wilcock Lost 14-21, 18-21/Branson Lennon

Mar 10 vs Hawaii Pacific 4 Jordyn McCutcheon/Teiva Miller Won 21-13, 21-16/Branson Lennon

Mar 11 vs Chaminade 4 Sina Bauer/Brooklyn Poling Won 21-12, 21-14/Branson Lennon

Mar 11 vs Hawaii Pacific 3 Dana Nyugen/Kate Allan Won 21-14, 21-17/Branson Lennon

Mar 12 vs Chaminade 3 Nanna Inoue/Mahala Ka'apuni Won 21-12, 21-19/Branson Lennon

Mar 12 vs Nebraska 3 Harper Murray/Andi Jackson Won 21-18, 21-19/Branson Lennon

Mar 15 vs CSU Bakersfield 3 Ella Ensign/Katey Milne Lost 11-21, 15-21/Branson Lennon

Mar 15 vs Boise State 3 Mya Jackson/Lily Patock Won 17-21, 21-13, 15-11/Branson Lennon

Mar 16 vs Arizona 3 Ashlyn Zilliken/Madeline Walker Lost 10-21, 13-21/Branson Lennon

Mar 16 vs Concordia Irvine 3 Gabrielle Reinking/Kelia Giusta Lost 14-21, 11-21/Branson Lennon

Mar 22 Pacific 3 McKenna Brent/Charlotte Gibson Won 21-17, 21-18/Branson Lennon

Mar 22 Pacific 3 McKenna Brent/Charlotte Gibson Won 21-17, 21-7/Branson Lennon

Mar 28 vs Santa Clara 3 Callie Loughran/Teagan Wilson Won 21-17, 21-18/Branson Lennon

Mar 28 vs #3 Loyola Marymount 3 Liv Johnson/Abbey Thorup Lost 16-21, 15-21/Branson Lennon

Mar 29 vs Pepperdine 3 Emma Eden/Ella Foti Lost 12-21, 19-21/Branson Lennon

Mar 29 vs Saint Mary's 3 Nya Crump/Angelina Bour Lost 16-21, 16-21/Branson Lennon

04/02/202 at #4 Stanford 3 Kelly Belardi/Charlotta Bell Lost 15-21, 11-21/Branson Lennon

Apr 05 vs Pacific 3 Makayla Beckett/Margherita Giani Won 21-16, 21-11/Branson Lennon

Apr 05 at #9 California 3 Christine DeRoos/Ella Dreibholz Lost 16-21, 11-21/Branson Lennon

Apr 11 at Pepperdine 3 Emma Eden/Ella Foti Lost 14-21, 15-21/Branson Lennon

Apr 11 vs UC Davis 3 Mia Olen/Skye Smolinski Lost 10-21, 18-21/Rylie Reeves

Apr 12 vs Vanguard 3 Katie Alexander/Anne Mayfield Won 21-18, 21-14/Rylie Reeves

Apr 24 vs Santa Clara 3 Alexandra Urbina/Ciara Cantlen Lost 21-15, 17-21, 10-15/Rylie Reeves

Apr 24 vs Portland 3 Elizabeth Ortiz/Elena Bullemer Won 18-21, 21-17, 15-13/Rylie Reeves

Apr 25 vs Santa Clara 3 Alexandra Urbina/Ciara Cantlen Lost 10-21, 12-21/Rylie Reeves



2025 San Francisco Beach Volleyball
San Francisco 2025 Individual Match-by-Match

Sophia Solomon

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 28 at San Jose State Ext Randi Reeves/Grace Baker Lost 18-21, 15-21/Michalina Rola

Feb 28 vs Santa Clara Ext Noelle Niederman/Alex Franklin Lost 19-21, 21-16, 2-15/Michalina Rola

March 6 vs Saint Mary's Ext Clarissa Klein/Renee Nachtigall - /Michalina Rola

March 7 vs Tulane Ext Lauren Mann/Tara Gaspar - /Michalina Rola

@ March 7 at #15 Hawai'i Ext Ayva Moi/Kendall Kaelin - /Lucy Speier

March 8 vs #17 Washington Ext Piper Stephenson/Reagan Peterson - /Michalina Rola

Mar 11 vs Hawaii Pacific 5 Rosie Larkin/Katherine Michelbook Won 21-12, 10-21, 16-14/Lucy Speier

Mar 22 Pacific Ext Coco Farrow/Harper Peters Won 21-12, 21-12/Michalina Rola

Mar 22 Pacific 5 Joelyn Abougoush/Sydney Priebe Won 21-14, 16-21, 15-9/Michalina Rola

04/02/202 at #4 Stanford 1 Ruby Sorra/Taylor Wilson Lost 13-21, 9-21/McKenna Towne

Apr 05 vs Pacific 1 Josephine Kinlan/Kelea Saxton Vaka Lost 14-21, 15-21/McKenna Towne

Apr 05 at #9 California 1 Emma Donley/Portia Sherman Lost 15-21, 11-21/McKenna Towne



2025 San Francisco Beach Volleyball
San Francisco 2025 Individual Match-by-Match

Lucy Speier

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 28 at San Jose State 5 Shirley Morrison/Elon Millroy Lost 9-21, 14-21/Francesca Stanschus

Feb 28 vs Santa Clara 5 Ava Stoddard/Kawena Chillingworth Lost 16-21, 19-21/Francesca Stanschus

03/01/202 at #9 California 5 Maile Somera/Julia Capps Lost 10-21, 11-21/Francesca Stanschus

03/01/202 vs Sacramento State 5 Kate Doorn/Savannah Risley Won 22-20, 24-22/Francesca Stanschus

@ March 6 at #15 Hawai'i 5 Sophie Buschmann/Kristen Serrano Lost 18-21, 17-21/Francesca Stanschus

March 6 vs Saint Mary's 5 Delaney Nicholls/Grace Travis Lost 18-21, 20-22/Francesca Stanschus

March 7 vs Tulane 5 Alexandra Hennessey/Teona Treskounov Lost 16-21, 15-21/Francesca Stanschus

@ March 7 at #15 Hawai'i Ext Ayva Moi/Kendall Kaelin - /Sophia Solomon

March 8 vs #17 Washington 5 Ella Wimmer/Karolina Majernikova Lost 14-21, 14-21/Francesca Stanschus

Mar 11 vs Chaminade 5 Kendall Rios/Kanoelehua Misipeka Won 21-9, 19-21, 15-12/Francesca Stanschus

Mar 11 vs Hawaii Pacific 5 Rosie Larkin/Katherine Michelbook Won 21-12, 10-21, 16-14/Sophia Solomon

Mar 12 vs Chaminade 5 Kanoelehua Misipeka/Kendall Rios Lost 19-21, 18-21/Francesca Stanschus

Mar 12 vs Nebraska 5 Keri Leimbach/Campbell Flynn Lost 12-21, 21-23/Francesca Stanschus

Mar 15 vs CSU Bakersfield 5 Olivia Ostler/Vianna Garcia Lost 21-15, 18-21, 7-15/Francesca Stanschus

Mar 15 vs Boise State 5 Avery Allen/Addison Moss Lost 17-21, 10-21/Francesca Stanschus

Mar 16 vs Arizona 4 Annie Kost/Elin Kaiser Lost 16-21, 6-21/Jacquelyn Strawn

Mar 16 vs Concordia Irvine 5 Olivia Medina/Lexi Godbey Lost 10-21, 10-21/Francesca Stanschus

Mar 22 Pacific 5 Joelyn Abougoush/Sydney Priebe Won 21-10, 21-15/Francesca Stanschus

Mar 22 Pacific Ext Coco Farrow/Harper Peters Won 21-11, 21-14/Francesca Stanschus

Mar 28 vs Santa Clara 5 Kawena Chillingworth/Ava Stoddard Lost 12-21, 12-21/Francesca Stanschus

Mar 28 vs #3 Loyola Marymount 5 Tanon Rosenthal/Jaeya Brach Lost 10-21, 14-21/Francesca Stanschus

Mar 29 vs Pepperdine 4 Emi Erickson/Deanie Woodruff Lost 21-19, 19-21, 7-15/Jacquelyn Strawn

Mar 29 vs Saint Mary's 4 Genevieve Bane/Grace Travis Won 21-16, 20-22, 15-11/Jacquelyn Strawn

04/02/202 at #4 Stanford 4 Chloe Hoffman/Logan Tusher Lost 9-21, 18-21/Jacquelyn Strawn

Apr 05 vs Pacific 4 McKenna Brent/Charlotte Gibson Won 25-23, 21-11/Jacquelyn Strawn

Apr 05 at #9 California 4 Ella Sears/Alexand Young-Gomez Lost 10-21, 9-21/Jacquelyn Strawn

Apr 11 at Pepperdine 4 Emi Erickson/Deanie Woodruff Lost 20-22, 10-21/Jacquelyn Strawn

Apr 11 vs UC Davis 4 Alexandra Leal/Kimi Waller Lost 14-21, 21-17, 13-15/Jacquelyn Strawn

Apr 12 vs Vanguard 4 Cassie Smits VanOyen/Gianna Pecile Lost 18-21, 17-21/Jacquelyn Strawn

Apr 24 vs Santa Clara 4 Kawena Chillingworth/Teagan Wilson Lost 12-21, 13-21/Jacquelyn Strawn

Apr 24 vs Portland 4 Valerie Bruk/Taylor Helle Won 21-15, 15-21, 15-13/Jacquelyn Strawn

Apr 25 vs Santa Clara 4 Kawena Chillingworth/Teagan Wilson Lost 18-21, 14-21/Jacquelyn Strawn



2025 San Francisco Beach Volleyball
San Francisco 2025 Individual Match-by-Match

Francesca Stanschus

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 28 at San Jose State 5 Shirley Morrison/Elon Millroy Lost 9-21, 14-21/Lucy Speier

Feb 28 vs Santa Clara 5 Ava Stoddard/Kawena Chillingworth Lost 16-21, 19-21/Lucy Speier

03/01/202 at #9 California 5 Maile Somera/Julia Capps Lost 10-21, 11-21/Lucy Speier

03/01/202 vs Sacramento State 5 Kate Doorn/Savannah Risley Won 22-20, 24-22/Lucy Speier

@ March 6 at #15 Hawai'i 5 Sophie Buschmann/Kristen Serrano Lost 18-21, 17-21/Lucy Speier

March 6 vs Saint Mary's 5 Delaney Nicholls/Grace Travis Lost 18-21, 20-22/Lucy Speier

March 7 vs Tulane 5 Alexandra Hennessey/Teona Treskounov Lost 16-21, 15-21/Lucy Speier

@ March 7 at #15 Hawai'i 5 Tessa Marocco/Kasen Rosenthal Lost 21-18, 9-21, 10-15/Michalina Rola

March 8 vs #17 Washington 5 Ella Wimmer/Karolina Majernikova Lost 14-21, 14-21/Lucy Speier

Mar 10 vs Hawaii Pacific 5 Rosie Larkin/Katherine Michelbook Won 21-18, 13-21, 15-8/Michalina Rola

Mar 11 vs Chaminade 5 Kendall Rios/Kanoelehua Misipeka Won 21-9, 19-21, 15-12/Lucy Speier

Mar 12 vs Chaminade 5 Kanoelehua Misipeka/Kendall Rios Lost 19-21, 18-21/Lucy Speier

Mar 12 vs Nebraska 5 Keri Leimbach/Campbell Flynn Lost 12-21, 21-23/Lucy Speier

Mar 15 vs CSU Bakersfield 5 Olivia Ostler/Vianna Garcia Lost 21-15, 18-21, 7-15/Lucy Speier

Mar 15 vs Boise State 5 Avery Allen/Addison Moss Lost 17-21, 10-21/Lucy Speier

Mar 16 vs Arizona 5 Meghan O'Meara/Brooke Boyko Lost 15-21, 14-21/Rainie Stevens

Mar 16 vs Concordia Irvine 5 Olivia Medina/Lexi Godbey Lost 10-21, 10-21/Lucy Speier

Mar 22 Pacific 5 Joelyn Abougoush/Sydney Priebe Won 21-10, 21-15/Lucy Speier

Mar 22 Pacific Ext Coco Farrow/Harper Peters Won 21-11, 21-14/Lucy Speier

Mar 28 vs Santa Clara 5 Kawena Chillingworth/Ava Stoddard Lost 12-21, 12-21/Lucy Speier

Mar 28 vs #3 Loyola Marymount 5 Tanon Rosenthal/Jaeya Brach Lost 10-21, 14-21/Lucy Speier

Mar 29 vs Pepperdine 5 Emma Bubelis/Marley Johnson Lost 21-19, 9-21, 21-23/Rainie Stevens

Mar 29 vs Saint Mary's 5 Sedona Sherman/Renee Nachtigall Lost 16-21, 32-30, 10-15/Rainie Stevens

Apr 05 vs Pacific 5 Sydney Priebe/Joelyn Abougoush Won 21-8, 21-8/Rainie Stevens

Apr 05 at #9 California 5 Marilu Pally/Maile Somera Lost 8-21, 16-21/Rainie Stevens

Apr 11 at Pepperdine 5 Emma Bubelis/Marley Johnson Lost 16-21, 10-21/Rainie Stevens

Apr 11 vs UC Davis 5 Lindsay Heller/Kate O'Steen Lost 18-21, 21-19, 7-15/Rainie Stevens

Apr 12 vs Vanguard 5 Logan Daniels/Natalie Hill Won 21-17, 21-15/Rainie Stevens

Apr 24 vs Santa Clara 5 Callie Loughran/Ava Stoddard Lost 12-20, 22-20, 11-15/Rainie Stevens

Apr 24 vs Portland 5 Michela Strati/Hannah Debban Won 21-13, 21-16/Rainie Stevens

Apr 25 vs Santa Clara 5 Callie Loughran/Ava Stoddard - 23-21, 11-15, unf./Rainie Stevens



2025 San Francisco Beach Volleyball
San Francisco 2025 Individual Match-by-Match

Rainie Stevens

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 28 at San Jose State 3 Alexandra Dale/Anna Salmon Lost 19-21, 19-21/Rylie Reeves

Feb 28 vs Santa Clara 4 Teagan Wilson/Sveva Munneke Won 27-29, 23-21, 15-12/Rylie Reeves

03/01/202 at #9 California 3 Ella Sears/Ella Dreibholz Lost 17-21, 15-21/Rylie Reeves

03/01/202 vs Sacramento State 3 Karlie Spohn/Greta Davis Won 21-13, 14-21, 15-13/Rylie Reeves

@ March 6 at #15 Hawai'i 3 Sydney Miller/Sydney Amiatu Lost 14-21, 21-23/Rylie Reeves

March 6 vs Saint Mary's 3 Angelina Bour/Sedona Sherman Lost 15-21, 21-14, 12-15/Rylie Reeves

March 7 vs Tulane 3 Molly Trodd/Sam O'Connor Lost 18-21, 19-21/Rylie Reeves

@ March 7 at #15 Hawai'i 3 Jesse Mann/Jasmine Wandeler Lost 9-21, 18-21/Jacquelyn Strawn

March 8 vs #17 Washington 3 Brooke Balue/Niki Egan Lost 9-21, 21-18, 8-15/Jacquelyn Strawn

Mar 10 vs Hawaii Pacific 3 Zoe Mish/Kate Allan Won 18-21, 21-13, 15-10/Jacquelyn Strawn

Mar 11 vs Chaminade 3 Nanna Inoue/Mahala Ka'apuni Won 14-21, 21-12, 15-10/Jacquelyn Strawn

Mar 11 vs Hawaii Pacific 4 Jordyn McCutcheon/Teiva Miller Won 22-20, 7-21, 15-13/Jacquelyn Strawn

Mar 12 vs Chaminade 4 Sina Bauer/DeLaney Poling Won 21-15, 21-13/Jacquelyn Strawn

Mar 12 vs Nebraska 4 Laney Choboy/Skyler Pierce Lost 16-21, 12-21/Jacquelyn Strawn

Mar 15 vs CSU Bakersfield 4 Bailey Combs/O. Silacci-Jensen Won 21-14, 14-21, 15-11/Jacquelyn Strawn

Mar 15 vs Boise State 4 Emilia Guerra-Acuna/Abbie Wolf Lost 21-19, 19-21, 15-17/Jacquelyn Strawn

Mar 16 vs Arizona 5 Meghan O'Meara/Brooke Boyko Lost 15-21, 14-21/Francesca Stanschus

Mar 16 vs Concordia Irvine 4 Eva Prewitt/Ashley Rossi Won 23-25, 21-17, 15-13/Jacquelyn Strawn

Mar 22 Pacific 4 Ashley Davies/Makayla Beckett Won 21-16, 21-14/Jacquelyn Strawn

Mar 22 Pacific 4 Ashley Davies/Makayla Beckett Won 21-9, 19-21, 15-12/Jacquelyn Strawn

Mar 28 vs Santa Clara 4 Alexandra Urbina/Ciara Cantlen Lost 14-21, 18-21/Jacquelyn Strawn

Mar 28 vs #3 Loyola Marymount 4 Isabelle Reffel/Magdalena Rabitsch Lost 13-21, 12-21/Jacquelyn Strawn

Mar 29 vs Pepperdine 5 Emma Bubelis/Marley Johnson Lost 21-19, 9-21, 21-23/Francesca Stanschus

Mar 29 vs Saint Mary's 5 Sedona Sherman/Renee Nachtigall Lost 16-21, 32-30, 10-15/Francesca Stanschus

04/02/202 at #4 Stanford 5 Daria Gusarova/Clara Stowell Lost 12-21, 13-21/Michalina Rola

Apr 05 vs Pacific 5 Sydney Priebe/Joelyn Abougoush Won 21-8, 21-8/Francesca Stanschus

Apr 05 at #9 California 5 Marilu Pally/Maile Somera Lost 8-21, 16-21/Francesca Stanschus

Apr 11 at Pepperdine 5 Emma Bubelis/Marley Johnson Lost 16-21, 10-21/Francesca Stanschus

Apr 11 vs UC Davis 5 Lindsay Heller/Kate O'Steen Lost 18-21, 21-19, 7-15/Francesca Stanschus

Apr 12 vs Vanguard 5 Logan Daniels/Natalie Hill Won 21-17, 21-15/Francesca Stanschus

Apr 24 vs Santa Clara 5 Callie Loughran/Ava Stoddard Lost 12-20, 22-20, 11-15/Francesca Stanschus

Apr 24 vs Portland 5 Michela Strati/Hannah Debban Won 21-13, 21-16/Francesca Stanschus

Apr 25 vs Santa Clara 5 Callie Loughran/Ava Stoddard - 23-21, 11-15, unf./Francesca Stanschus



2025 San Francisco Beach Volleyball
San Francisco 2025 Individual Match-by-Match

Kaydence Stormes

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 28 at San Jose State 2 Sabrina Moore/Jada Hall Won 15-21, 22-20, 15-9/McKenna Towne

Feb 28 vs Santa Clara 2 Sadie Snipes/Sammy Wood Lost 13-21, 18-21/McKenna Towne

03/01/202 at #9 California 2 Gia Fisher/Sierra Caffo Lost 14-21, 9-21/McKenna Towne

03/01/202 vs Sacramento State 1 Caitlin Volkmann/Bridgette Smith Lost 19-21, 13-21/McKenna Towne

@ March 6 at #15 Hawai'i 2 Julia Lawrenz/Alana Embry Won 22-20, 21-19/McKenna Towne

March 6 vs Saint Mary's 2 Nya Crump/Chloe Swanson Won 21-13, 21-14/McKenna Towne

March 7 vs Tulane 1 Emily Heintzelman/McKenzie Cutler Lost 21-16, 11-21, 13-15/McKenna Towne

@ March 7 at #15 Hawai'i 1 Sarah Burton/Caprice Lorenzo Lost 17-21, 15-21/McKenna Towne

March 8 vs #17 Washington 1 Teila Allen/Jade Sadeiko Lost 17-21, 14-21/McKenna Towne

Mar 10 vs Hawaii Pacific 1 Riley Komo/Lindsey Tapp Won 21-13, 21-16/McKenna Towne

Mar 11 vs Chaminade 1 Grace Talpash/Leilani  Ama Won 22-20, 21-16/McKenna Towne

Mar 11 vs Hawaii Pacific 1 Lauren Harris/Ella Schoene Won 21-10, 21-16/McKenna Towne

Mar 12 vs Chaminade 1 Grace Talpash/Leilani  Ama Won 21-17, 23-21/McKenna Towne

Mar 12 vs Nebraska 1 Bergen Reilly/Teraya Sigler Won 20-22, 21-19, 15-9/McKenna Towne

Mar 15 vs CSU Bakersfield 1 Paola Caten/Sarah Martin Won 24-22, 16-21, 15-7/McKenna Towne

Mar 15 vs Boise State 1 Addison Wolden/Ava Anderson Lost 17-21, 25-27/McKenna Towne

Mar 16 vs Arizona 1 Adri Nieves Papaleo/Kate Phillips Lost 11-21, 17-21/McKenna Towne

Mar 16 vs Concordia Irvine 1 Kelissa Lemoine/Sara Ostojic Won 21-14, 13-21, 19-17/McKenna Towne

Mar 22 Pacific 1 Josephine Kinlan/Kelea Saxton Vaka Lost 8-21, 24-26/McKenna Towne

Mar 22 Pacific 1 Josephine Kinlan/Kelea Saxton Vaka Won 21-10, 21-0/McKenna Towne

Mar 28 vs Santa Clara 1 Sammy Wood/Ellie Skale Won 21-17, 18-21, 17-15/McKenna Towne

Mar 28 vs #3 Loyola Marymount 1 Ellie Davis/Michelle Shaffer Lost 29-27, 16-21, 10-15/McKenna Towne

Mar 29 vs Pepperdine 1 Kate Clermont/McKenna Thomas Lost 13-21, 16-21/McKenna Towne

Mar 29 vs Saint Mary's 1 Allie Cataldo/Hannah Couch Lost 12-21, 15-21/McKenna Towne

Apr 11 at Pepperdine 1 Kate Clermont/McKenna Thomas Lost 15-21, 17-21/McKenna Towne

Apr 11 vs UC Davis 1 Tabitha Mitchell/Kylie Miller Lost 14-21, 9-21/McKenna Towne

Apr 12 vs Vanguard 1 Thea Snider/Maya Jones Won 21-14, 21-10/McKenna Towne

Apr 24 vs Santa Clara 1 Holland Jackson/Noelle Niederman Lost 21-18, 15-21, 12-15/McKenna Towne

Apr 24 vs Portland 1 Emily Wood/Annika Stammberger Lost 16-21, 21-12, 10-15/McKenna Towne

Apr 25 vs Santa Clara 1 Holland Jackson/Noelle Niederman - 21-19, 11-19, unf./McKenna Towne



2025 San Francisco Beach Volleyball
San Francisco 2025 Individual Match-by-Match

Jacquelyn Strawn

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 28 at San Jose State 1 Addison DeMarse/Kiara Edwards Lost 16-21, 5-21/Letizia Aquilino

Feb 28 vs Santa Clara 1 Alexandra Urbina/Holland Jackson Lost 15-21, 9-21/Letizia Aquilino

03/01/202 at #9 California 1 Emma Donley/Portia Sherman Lost 14-21, 13-21/Letizia Aquilino

03/01/202 vs Sacramento State 2 Ellie Tisko/Ashlynn Archer Lost 20-22, 21-16, 21-23/Letizia Aquilino

@ March 6 at #15 Hawai'i 1 Caprice Lorenzo/Sarah Burton Lost 12-21, 5-21/Letizia Aquilino

March 6 vs Saint Mary's 1 Allie Cataldo/Hannah Couch Lost 13-21, 19-21/Letizia Aquilino

March 7 vs Tulane 2 Gigi Gallegos/Skylar Ensign Lost 9-21, 10-21/Letizia Aquilino

@ March 7 at #15 Hawai'i 3 Jesse Mann/Jasmine Wandeler Lost 9-21, 18-21/Rainie Stevens

March 8 vs #17 Washington 3 Brooke Balue/Niki Egan Lost 9-21, 21-18, 8-15/Rainie Stevens

Mar 10 vs Hawaii Pacific 3 Zoe Mish/Kate Allan Won 18-21, 21-13, 15-10/Rainie Stevens

Mar 11 vs Chaminade 3 Nanna Inoue/Mahala Ka'apuni Won 14-21, 21-12, 15-10/Rainie Stevens

Mar 11 vs Hawaii Pacific 4 Jordyn McCutcheon/Teiva Miller Won 22-20, 7-21, 15-13/Rainie Stevens

Mar 12 vs Chaminade 4 Sina Bauer/DeLaney Poling Won 21-15, 21-13/Rainie Stevens

Mar 12 vs Nebraska 4 Laney Choboy/Skyler Pierce Lost 16-21, 12-21/Rainie Stevens

Mar 15 vs CSU Bakersfield 4 Bailey Combs/O. Silacci-Jensen Won 21-14, 14-21, 15-11/Rainie Stevens

Mar 15 vs Boise State 4 Emilia Guerra-Acuna/Abbie Wolf Lost 21-19, 19-21, 15-17/Rainie Stevens

Mar 16 vs Arizona 4 Annie Kost/Elin Kaiser Lost 16-21, 6-21/Lucy Speier

Mar 16 vs Concordia Irvine 4 Eva Prewitt/Ashley Rossi Won 23-25, 21-17, 15-13/Rainie Stevens

Mar 22 Pacific 4 Ashley Davies/Makayla Beckett Won 21-16, 21-14/Rainie Stevens

Mar 22 Pacific 4 Ashley Davies/Makayla Beckett Won 21-9, 19-21, 15-12/Rainie Stevens

Mar 28 vs Santa Clara 4 Alexandra Urbina/Ciara Cantlen Lost 14-21, 18-21/Rainie Stevens

Mar 28 vs #3 Loyola Marymount 4 Isabelle Reffel/Magdalena Rabitsch Lost 13-21, 12-21/Rainie Stevens

Mar 29 vs Pepperdine 4 Emi Erickson/Deanie Woodruff Lost 21-19, 19-21, 7-15/Lucy Speier

Mar 29 vs Saint Mary's 4 Genevieve Bane/Grace Travis Won 21-16, 20-22, 15-11/Lucy Speier

04/02/202 at #4 Stanford 4 Chloe Hoffman/Logan Tusher Lost 9-21, 18-21/Lucy Speier

Apr 05 vs Pacific 4 McKenna Brent/Charlotte Gibson Won 25-23, 21-11/Lucy Speier

Apr 05 at #9 California 4 Ella Sears/Alexand Young-Gomez Lost 10-21, 9-21/Lucy Speier

Apr 11 at Pepperdine 4 Emi Erickson/Deanie Woodruff Lost 20-22, 10-21/Lucy Speier

Apr 11 vs UC Davis 4 Alexandra Leal/Kimi Waller Lost 14-21, 21-17, 13-15/Lucy Speier

Apr 12 vs Vanguard 4 Cassie Smits VanOyen/Gianna Pecile Lost 18-21, 17-21/Lucy Speier

Apr 24 vs Santa Clara 4 Kawena Chillingworth/Teagan Wilson Lost 12-21, 13-21/Lucy Speier

Apr 24 vs Portland 4 Valerie Bruk/Taylor Helle Won 21-15, 15-21, 15-13/Lucy Speier

Apr 25 vs Santa Clara 4 Kawena Chillingworth/Teagan Wilson Lost 18-21, 14-21/Lucy Speier



2025 San Francisco Beach Volleyball
San Francisco 2025 Individual Match-by-Match

McKenna Towne

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 28 at San Jose State 2 Sabrina Moore/Jada Hall Won 15-21, 22-20, 15-9/Kaydence Stormes

Feb 28 vs Santa Clara 2 Sadie Snipes/Sammy Wood Lost 13-21, 18-21/Kaydence Stormes

03/01/202 at #9 California 2 Gia Fisher/Sierra Caffo Lost 14-21, 9-21/Kaydence Stormes

03/01/202 vs Sacramento State 1 Caitlin Volkmann/Bridgette Smith Lost 19-21, 13-21/Kaydence Stormes

@ March 6 at #15 Hawai'i 2 Julia Lawrenz/Alana Embry Won 22-20, 21-19/Kaydence Stormes

March 6 vs Saint Mary's 2 Nya Crump/Chloe Swanson Won 21-13, 21-14/Kaydence Stormes

March 7 vs Tulane 1 Emily Heintzelman/McKenzie Cutler Lost 21-16, 11-21, 13-15/Kaydence Stormes

@ March 7 at #15 Hawai'i 1 Sarah Burton/Caprice Lorenzo Lost 17-21, 15-21/Kaydence Stormes

March 8 vs #17 Washington 1 Teila Allen/Jade Sadeiko Lost 17-21, 14-21/Kaydence Stormes

Mar 10 vs Hawaii Pacific 1 Riley Komo/Lindsey Tapp Won 21-13, 21-16/Kaydence Stormes

Mar 11 vs Chaminade 1 Grace Talpash/Leilani  Ama Won 22-20, 21-16/Kaydence Stormes

Mar 11 vs Hawaii Pacific 1 Lauren Harris/Ella Schoene Won 21-10, 21-16/Kaydence Stormes

Mar 12 vs Chaminade 1 Grace Talpash/Leilani  Ama Won 21-17, 23-21/Kaydence Stormes

Mar 12 vs Nebraska 1 Bergen Reilly/Teraya Sigler Won 20-22, 21-19, 15-9/Kaydence Stormes

Mar 15 vs CSU Bakersfield 1 Paola Caten/Sarah Martin Won 24-22, 16-21, 15-7/Kaydence Stormes

Mar 15 vs Boise State 1 Addison Wolden/Ava Anderson Lost 17-21, 25-27/Kaydence Stormes

Mar 16 vs Arizona 1 Adri Nieves Papaleo/Kate Phillips Lost 11-21, 17-21/Kaydence Stormes

Mar 16 vs Concordia Irvine 1 Kelissa Lemoine/Sara Ostojic Won 21-14, 13-21, 19-17/Kaydence Stormes

Mar 22 Pacific 1 Josephine Kinlan/Kelea Saxton Vaka Lost 8-21, 24-26/Kaydence Stormes

Mar 22 Pacific 1 Josephine Kinlan/Kelea Saxton Vaka Won 21-10, 21-0/Kaydence Stormes

Mar 28 vs Santa Clara 1 Sammy Wood/Ellie Skale Won 21-17, 18-21, 17-15/Kaydence Stormes

Mar 28 vs #3 Loyola Marymount 1 Ellie Davis/Michelle Shaffer Lost 29-27, 16-21, 10-15/Kaydence Stormes

Mar 29 vs Pepperdine 1 Kate Clermont/McKenna Thomas Lost 13-21, 16-21/Kaydence Stormes

Mar 29 vs Saint Mary's 1 Allie Cataldo/Hannah Couch Lost 12-21, 15-21/Kaydence Stormes

04/02/202 at #4 Stanford 1 Ruby Sorra/Taylor Wilson Lost 13-21, 9-21/Sophia Solomon

Apr 05 vs Pacific 1 Josephine Kinlan/Kelea Saxton Vaka Lost 14-21, 15-21/Sophia Solomon

Apr 05 at #9 California 1 Emma Donley/Portia Sherman Lost 15-21, 11-21/Sophia Solomon

Apr 11 at Pepperdine 1 Kate Clermont/McKenna Thomas Lost 15-21, 17-21/Kaydence Stormes

Apr 11 vs UC Davis 1 Tabitha Mitchell/Kylie Miller Lost 14-21, 9-21/Kaydence Stormes

Apr 12 vs Vanguard 1 Thea Snider/Maya Jones Won 21-14, 21-10/Kaydence Stormes

Apr 24 vs Santa Clara 1 Holland Jackson/Noelle Niederman Lost 21-18, 15-21, 12-15/Kaydence Stormes

Apr 24 vs Portland 1 Emily Wood/Annika Stammberger Lost 16-21, 21-12, 10-15/Kaydence Stormes

Apr 25 vs Santa Clara 1 Holland Jackson/Noelle Niederman - 21-19, 11-19, unf./Kaydence Stormes
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